

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5157/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/05/2010 in CRLM No.
14599/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

TARUN KUMAR SETHI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 04/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASADFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Neeraj Kr. Jain,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sushant Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayant Sud,Adv.
Mr. Harendra Singh,Adv.
Mr. Atul Saha,Adv.
Mr. Aman Gandhi,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petition is dismissed.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER